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KINDERGARTEN CLASSES
4/22-6/10  (No Class:  5/27)                                    

MAK401
MAK402

 4/23-6/11                                                               
 MAK403

  4/24-6/12                                                              
MAK404
MAK405

4/25-6/13                                                               
 MAK406

 4/26-6/14                                                              
 MAK407

Monday
Skateboarding with Skatedogs
Animal Kingdom! with Bionerds
Tuesday 
Chess Club with Parker-Anderson
Wednesday
CORE Athletics with CORE Athletics
Zumba Kids with CS Dance Factory
Thursday 
Manners, Character, & Social Skills Pt. 2 with Ms. Nelson
Friday
Paint, Draw, Print, & Clay with Lisa Albert

KINDER-6TH GRADE CLASSES

4/22-6/10  (No Class:  5/27)                                    
MA4002

 MA4003
MA4004

 4/23-6/11                                                               
 MA4005
 MA4006
 MA4007

  4/24-6/12                                                              
MA4008
MA4009
 MA4010
 MA4011

4/25-6/13                                                               
 MA4012
 MA4013
 MA4014

4/26-6/14                                                              
 MA4015
 MA4016

Monday
Skateboarding with Skatedogs 
Manners, Character, & Social Skills Pt. 2 with Ms. Nelson
Animal Kingdom! with Bionerds 
Tuesday 
After-School Basketball with Skyhawks Sports
Chess Club with Parker-Anderson Enrichment 
Group Guitar with The Rock Band Experience 
Wednesday
CORE Athletics with CORE Athletics
Zumba Kids with CS Dance Factory  
Paint, Draw, Print, & Clay with Lisa Albert
Mega Handball with Mega Super Co
Thursday 
Tee It Up Golf with SCPGA
Fashion Design & Sewing Basics with Fashion Camp 
Skyhawks Tennis with Skyhawks Sports 
Friday
Group Ukulele with The Rock Band Experience
Young Einstiens: Code Kids 

Most classes accept kindergartners, but begin after the final dismissal
time. Kindergartners participating in these classes must be supervised by

a guardian from kindergarten dismissal time until the ACE start time.

Classes start after Kindergarten dismissal.

CORE Athletics

Skyhawks Basketball

Chess Club

Fashion & Sewing

Mega Handball

REGISTER AT


