



## NEWPORTBEACHCA, GOV/ACE

CITY OF NEWPORT BEACH RECREATION & SENIOR SERVICES 949-644-3151 | RECREATION@NEWPORTBEACHCA.GOV











## KINDERGARTEN CLASSES

Classes start after Kindergarten dismissal.

Monday	4/22-6/10 (No Class: 5/27)	
Skateboarding with Skatedogs		MAK401
Animal Kingdom! with Bionerds		MAK402
Tuesday	4/23-6/11	
Chess Club with Parker-Anderson		MAK403
Wednesday	4/24-6/12	
CORE Athletics with CORE Athletics		MAK404
Zumba Kids with CS Dance Factory		MAK405
Thursday	4/25-6/13	
Manners, Character, & Social Skills Pt. 2 with Ms. Nelson		MAK406
Friday	4/26-6/14	
Paint, Draw, Print, & Clay with Lisa Albert		MAK407

## KINDER-6TH GRADE CLASSES

Most classes accept kindergartners, but begin after the final dismissal time. Kindergartners participating in these classes must be supervised by a guardian from kindergarten dismissal time until the ACE start time.

Monday	4/22-6/10 (No Class: 5/27)	
Skateboarding	MA4002	
Manners, Character, & Social Skills Pt. 2 with Ms. Nelson		MA4003
Animal Kingdom! with Bionerds		MA4004
Tuesday	4/23-6/11	
After-School B	Basketball with Skyhawks Sports	MA4005
<b>Chess Club wit</b>	h Parker-Anderson Enrichment	MA4006
Group Guitar v	vith The Rock Band Experience	MA4007
Wednesday	4/24-6/12	
<b>CORE Athletics</b>	with CORE Athletics	MA4008
Zumba Kids with CS Dance Factory		MA4009
Paint, Draw, Print, & Clay with Lisa Albert		MA4010
Mega Handball	MA4011	
Thursday	4/25-6/13	
Tee It Up Golf	with SCPGA	MA4012
Fashion Design & Sewing Basics with Fashion Camp		MA4013
Skyhawks Tennis with Skyhawks Sports		MA4014
Friday	4/26-6/14	
Group Ukulele	MA4015	
Young Einstiens: Code Kids		MA4016

REGISTER AT NEWPORTBEACHCA.GOV/ACE